Posicion Dorsal

Il COPA PROVINCIAL
Trail Running Diputacion de Malaga
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982
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856
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275
763
858
749

NERJA 2019

Nombre
YOLANDA , FERNANDEZ DEL
Olga , Morinigo
ELI , JIMENEZ GALLARDO

Rocio , Botella Galindo

EVA , SALCEDO SANCHEZ
Adela Isabel , De Hoyos Vallejo
JAMIE , CARABINI

Myriam , Guerrero Marin

REYES , MONTOLIO MIRAVET
INDIA , PERSSON FERNANDEZ
MARTA , FERREIRA FELICES
TONI , RODRIGUEZ CONEJO

NADIA , ERROUCH EZZAHED
MIKAELA , PAIUS PAIUS
Mari Angeles , Subiri Diaz
elena , galvez villamuela

EVA MARIA , GAMEZ JIMENEZ
NANCY , Lochmann

Ana , Amor Sanchez

Ana Cristina , Garcia Merenciano
Carmen , Canizares

ALICIA , RUIZ COBOS

PURI , BELTRAN OTERO
Mamen , Lépez Chavarria

CHARO , LOPEZ DEL RIO

MINI TRAIL

GENERAL FEMENINA

Equipo / Club
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
INDEPENDIENTE
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
BICHOS RUNNERS
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CAIM
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
Cerrojonete
C.D. AXARLON
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
PRIMEGUIS
Team Rapaz
FUENTE DEL ACEBUCHE
Club atletismo Estepona

C.D. Brinkacequias

SANLORIA
ATLETISMO RINCON DE LA

\IATAR

P.Cat

2N AOANOONOOODONE,DOWON=WON-L=20N==2

CATEGORIA

MASTER FEM B
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
JUNIOR FEM
MASTER FEM A
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
INFANTIL FEM
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM B
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM C

T.Real

T.Oficial

00:54:55
00:59:17

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

HORA DE PUBLICACION 18:25:47

:01:00
:02:47
:05:06
:05:16
:06:42
:07:04
:07:46
:08:43
:09:12
:10:02
:10:58
:12:06
112:09
:12:42
112:44
:13:27
:13:53
:13:57
:13:58
:14:09
114:24
:14:38
115:07

Min/Km

5:29
5:55
6:06
6:16
6:30
6:31
6:40
6:42
6:46
6:52
6:55
7:00
7:05
7:12
7:12
7:16
7:16
7:20
7:23
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:26
7:27
7:30
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Posicion Dorsal

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Il COPA PROVINCIAL
Trail Running Diputacion de Malaga

/AN
L

854
886
947
997
808
737
900
891
954
840
844
864
939
795
873
960
792
990
731
218
794
887
845
979
998
926

T4

ALMIJARA TRAIL

NERJA 2019
Nombre

Linda , Leyland

LIDIA , MATEO GALLEGO

SHELLEY , REES

MARA , VAZQUEZ PAIUS

Natividad , Fernandez zambrana

LAURA , CORRAL CANO

LAURA , MORENO RUIZ

Naiara , Montero Aragon

Elizabeth , Rodriguez Real

PATRICIA , IANEZ BLANCO

ALBA , JIMENA LUQUE

Paula , Lopez Recio

Rocio , Pérez Martin

Antonia Maria , Cuevas Martin

Cristina , Marin Avila

MARIA ANGELES , RUIZ

INMACULADA , CORDOBA

Carolina , Trujillo espinosa

ESTHER |,
Alba ,

HERVAS ROMERO
Osorio Mahic

Maria , Cronnelly Gonzalez

CANDELA ,
MARINA ,
Rebecca |,

MAYORGA DIAZ
JIMENEZ ALVAREZ
Smith

Kerry , Vear-Smyth

ELENA ,

PADIAL GALVEZ

MINI TRAIL

GENERAL FEMENINA

Equipo / Club

gymnasio polideportivo arroyo

CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
Jarapalos trail
INDEPENDIENTE

CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
Osuna Fitness Trail

CORREDORAS DE ALHAURIN

CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
Club Deportivo Axarlon
CD Playas de Marbella

Axarlon
INDEPENDIENTE
Axarlon
TRAZACAMINOS
BUJARCAI

Atletismo Torremolinos
CLUB ATLETISMO

CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
Club Deportivo Axarlon
Club Deportivo Axarlon

CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

P.Cat

CATEGORIA

MASTER FEM C
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
INFANTIL FEM
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
INFANTIL FEM
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM B
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM B
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
SENIOR FEM
JUNIOR FEM
INFANTIL FEM
MASTER FEM A
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM B
CADETE FEM

T.Real T.Oficial

01:15:35
01:15:38
01:16:14
01:16:18
01:16:32
01:16:42
01:16:45
01:17:37
01:18:12
01:18:14
01:18:23
01:18:33
01:20:21
01:21:16
01:21:28
01:21:43
01:21:44
01:21:57
01:23:54
01:25:02
01:25:52
01:25:53
01:26:59
01:27:10
01:27:13
01:27:22

HORA DE PUBLICACION 18:25:47

Min/Km
7:33
7:33
7:37
7:37
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:45
7:49
7:49
7:50
7:51
8:02
8:07
8:08
8:10
8:10
8:11
8:23
8:30
8:35
8:35
8:41
8:43
8:43
8:44
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Posicion Dorsal

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77

Il COPA PROVINCIAL
Trail Running Diputacion de Malaga

T4

ALMIJARA TRAIL

NERJA 2019

Nombre

MINI TRAIL

GENERAL FEMENINA

Equipo / Club

765 Marianne , Bjorn-Christensen TRAILTOSERNE

838 Hilda , Huaygua

842 Marta , Iglesias martin

791 Nuria |, Coll Garcia CD Trialworld Mountain
776 ANA MARIA , CABRERA TORRES

777 Paqui , Camiufa acedo Corredoras Alhaurin
787 YOLANDA , LOPEZ NIETO CORREDORAS DE ALHAURIN
899 ISABEL , MORENO PARDO Corredoras de Alhaurin
814 CARMEN , FUNEZ DE ARCOS CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
830 Martatxi , Gonzalez casermerio CORREDORAS DE ALHAURIN
884 M?2lIsabel , Martin Salaberry

709 ALBA , PADIAL RAMIREZ INDEPENDIENTE

872 Maribel , Manzano Lineros TRAZACAMINOS

813 TAMARA , FRANCO RUBIO CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
896 NAROA , MORENO DE HARO CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
744 ANAB , CABALIN GOMEZ

820 Belén , Garcia alba

909 ROSA MARIA , NAVAS CENTURION INDEPENDIENTE

907 CHARI , NARVAEZ LOPEZ CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
760 MARIOLA , AZUAGA Corredoras de Alhaurin
958 Adriana , Rosso

703 Mollie , Warren Axarlon

991 Amanda , Trujillo herrero

145 SOLEDAD , MENCHON LOPEZ CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
734 ANA , DE LA MONJA GONZALEZ CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
977 TERESA , SILES MUNOZ

/AN
L

P.Cat

3
13
19
13
20
14
14

4
15
21
22
16
23
24

5
25
26
27
28
29
17

1
30
15
31
16

CATEGORIA

MASTER FEM C
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM C
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
INFANTIL FEM
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM D
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM B

T.Real T.Oficial

01:27:28
01:29:27
01:29:28
01:31:03
01:31:07
01:31:09
01:31:10
01:31:48
01:32:00
01:32:20
01:32:25
01:32:27
01:32:30
01:32:34
01:32:53
01:32:58
01:33:28
01:34:45
01:34:47
01:35:07
01:35:19
01:35:21
01:35:32
01:35:38
01:35:40
01:35:42

HORA DE PUBLICACION 18:25:47

Min/Km
8:44
8:56
8:56
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:10
9:12
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:17
9:17
9:20
9:28
9:28
9:30
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:34
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ALMISJARA T

NERJA 2019

Posicion Dorsal

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103

970 Natalia , Sanchez Manzano

983 MONICA , SZAUKA

823 Mercedes , Garcia Hadida

869 CAROL , MACDONALD

870 Joanna Dorota , Maciejowska
711 SANDRA , CASANOVA SEGURA
725 PAULA , CHICA MOYA

874 PILAR , MARTIN CABALIN

775 CARMEN , CABALIN MONTESINOS
934 Selina , Paldan

992 CONCHI , URBANO RAMIREZ

T4

Nombre

978 Ditte , Sloth-Lisbjerg
784 Delia , Carmona Garcia

988 RAQUEL
942 PAULA |,

875 ALEJANDRA |,
, FERNANDEZ COBOS

803 YOLANDA
843 Rana , J

, TORRES LOPEZ

PLATERO FERNANDEZ

MARTIN

awad Houssein

976 Luna , Sether Kjeldsen

975 Pernille ,
756 CARMELI

707 ANDREA
955 PILAR ,
839 Eva ,
857 SABRINA

I COPA PROVIMCIAL

Trail Running Diputacion de Malaga

/AN
L

Sether Kjeldse

, ARANDA PRADOS
706 MARI CARMEN , ARMIJO MUNOZ
, FIGUEROA ARMIJO
RODRIGUEZ REINA
Hvalsoe

, LOPEZ ANTELO

RA |

MINI TRAIL

GENERAL FEMENINA

Equipo / Club
790217870J
TRAZACAMINOS
Los taperos
Club Deportivo Axarlon
Parkrun Wroclaw
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
INDEPENDIENTE
ELIMAN
ELIMAN
Los Chakales
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
TRAILTOSERNE

CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
TRAILTOSERNE
TRAILTOSERNE
TRAILTOSERNE
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
TRAILTOSERNE
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

P.Cat

6
17
5
18
19
32
18
19
6
20
21
20
21
33
2
7
34
3
3
35
7
8
22
22
9
36

CATEGORIA

INFANTIL FEM
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM C
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM C
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM A
CADETE FEM
INFANTIL FEM
MASTER FEM A
JUNIOR FEM
CADETE FEM
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM C
MASTER FEM C
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM C
MASTER FEM A

T.Oficial

01:37:45
01:38:17
01:38:47
01:38:47
01:38:50
01:38:53
01:39:30
01:40:21
01:40:22
01:40:41
01:40:47
01:41:26
01:41:49
01:42:21
01:43:01
01:43:02
01:43:03
01:43:09
01:43:10
01:43:11
01:43:42
01:43:43
01:43:45
01:45:04
01:47:43
01:50:17

T.Real

HORA DE PUBLICACION 18:25:47

Min/Km
9:46
9:49
9:52
9:52
9:53
9:53
9:57

10:02
10:02
10:04
10:04
10:08
10:10
10:14
10:18
10:18
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:19
10:22
10:22
10:22
10:30
10:46
11:01
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ALMISJARA T

Posicion Dorsal

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Il COPA PROVINCIAL
Trail Running Diputacion de Malaga

a’/;}m{l}iﬂ%
Trail

963
704
903
959
945
729
920
894
708
759
961
948
701
912
967
877
868
723
852
971
832
785
780
781

NERJA 2019

Nombre

ELISA , RUSSELL

REBECA , WILLERS

cristina , munoz gallego

Mette , Rude

ANTONIA , RAMIREZ SANCHEZ
RAQUEL , LOPEZ MORENO
DANIELA , ORTEGA MORALES
M2 CARMEN , MORALES SALCEDO
CRISTINA , NAVAS GALLARDO
ENCARNI , ATENCIA BOBADILLA
MARIA ISABEL , RUIZ ONATE
MARIA JOSE , RETAMERO DE
PAZ , VICENTE CONESA

MARIA EDUARDA , NIETO IRANZO
ISABEL , SANCHEZ JIMENEZ
LOLI , MARTIN JIMENEZ

M2 LUISA , LUQUE VILLASCLARAS
SONIA , SOLANO MIRANDA
GEMA , LAGUNA BERMUDEZ
INMACULADA , SANCHEZ NAVAS
LUCIA , GONZALEZ PRIETO
CLARA , CARRILLO DE ALBORNOZ
MARIA JOSE , CAPARROS NAVAS
MONTSERRAT , CAPARROS

RAN.

MINI TRAIL

GENERAL FEMENINA

Equipo / Club
INDEPENDIENTE
BOX NERJA

TRAILTOSERNE
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
INDEPENDIENTE
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

INDEPENDIENTE

CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
INDEPENDIENTE

CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

P.Cat

8
37
23
10
23
38
9
24
24
39
40
41
11
25
26
27
12
13
42
14
28
29
30
43

CATEGORIA

INFANTIL FEM
MASTER FEM A
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM C
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
INFANTIL FEM
MASTER FEM B
SENIOR FEM
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM C
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM C
MASTER FEM C
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM C
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A

T.Real T.Oficial Min/Km
01:50:27 11:02
01:50:29 11:02
01:53:00 11:18
01:53:44 11:22
01:57:01 11:42
01:57:25 11:44
01:57:50 11:47
01:57:51 11:47
02:08:30 12:51
02:09:40 12:58
02:09:43 12:58
02:09:44 12:58
02:09:46 12:58
02:09:47 12:58
02:13:30 13:21
02:13:35 13:21
02:18:20 13:50
02:18:21 13:50
02:26:58 14:41
02:27:03 14:42
02:29:38 14:57
02:29:39 14:57
02:31:23 15:08
02:31:24 15:08

camp andl|

HORA DE PUBLICACION 18:25:47
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